NSP 2.0

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

10
11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

29
30

MN202021002123549
MN202021002153234
MN202021002416441

MN202021002972196

MN202021003328036

MN202021004276929

MN202021004394751

MN202021004669442

MN202021005253836

MN202021005822301
MN202021006128524
MN202021006703291

MN202021007025895
MN202021007220712

MN202021007243683
MN202021007391785

MN202021007537572

MN202021007624454
MN202021007767854
MN202021007983277

MN202021008082395
MN202021008217247
MN202021008659599

MN202021008660992

MN202021008959264
MN202021009203565
MN202021009242254
MN202021009490961

MN202021009502590
MN202021009681794

KHUNDRAKPAM JOHNY SINGH /Kh Surchandra Singh
THOKCHOM JOHNY SINGH /Th Tomba Singh
SAIKHOM ROMIO MANGANG /S Rajen Singh

KHUNDRAKPAM SOBHACHANDRA SINGH /KH AMUJAO
SINGH

THOKCHOM KIRANMALA DEVI /Th Somen Singh

BHATTACHARYAMAYUM RAKESH SHARMA /BH
DILIPKUMAR SINGH

ROSHANKUMAR YUMNAM /Yumnam Meghachandra
SURAJ KHUNDRAKPAM /Kh Raghumani Singh
LAISHRAM ABISHEK SINGH /L HEMANTA SINGH

NIMREI KEISHING /ROBIN KEISHING
LAISHRAM BUNGO KHUMAN /LAISHRAM KULLA MEITEI
LOUREMBAM KISHUN SINGH /Lourembam Rajen Singh

NINGTHOUJAM MAIKEL SINGH /N AJIT SINGH

MANGANGTHOI NINGTHOUJAM /N JUGOLCHANDRA
SINGH

KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH /KH IBOMCHA SINGH

LAISHRAM JONICHAND KHUMAN /Laishram Itocha
Khuman

THOKCHOM KISHAN SINGH /THOKCHOM HERAMANI
SINGH

SOMORJIT LAISHRAM /LAISHRAM KUMAR SINGH
NINGTHOUJAM REBIKA DEVI /N PREMCHANDRA SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM RAJANIKANTA SINGH /NINGTHOUJAM
MANITOMBI SINGH

MOIRANGTHEM SANATHOI SINGH /M TOMBA SINGH
KHUNDRAKPAM RAJESH SINGH /KH RAJEN SINGH
THOKCHOM THOIBICHA DEVI /TH IBOCHAOBA SINGH

LAISHRAM ROJITA DEVI /L KUNJA SINGH

MOIRANGTHEM PREMKUMAR SINGH /M Ibomcha Singh
SAPAM ICHANTHOI DEVI /S SAMUNGOU SINGH
LAISHRAM SUSMA DEVI /LAISHRAM SHARAT SINGH

LAISHRAM RANESHKUMAR KHUMAN /Laishram Doren
Singh

LAISHRAM PREMI DEVI /L SHYAM SINGH
NINGOMBAM HITTALER SINGH /N BINOY SINGH

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX1316
XXXXXX1962
XXXXXX5487

XXXXXX1186

XXXXXX2441

XXXXXX5986

XXXXXX6387

XXXXXX2148

XXXXXX3152

XXXXXX5656
XXXXXX1962
XXXXXX8392

XXXXXX7910
XXXXXX3364

XXXXXX7469
XXXXXX3044

XXXXXX4804

XXXXXX6174
XXXXXX3241
XXXXXX8364

XXXXXX7987
XXXXXX0147
XXXXXX8053

XXXXXX7969

XXXXXX1747
XXXXXX4792
XXXXXX3950
XXXXXX2520

XXXXXX5961
XXXXXX2511

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE |

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE |

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE |

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF
SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-
CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL

COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL

COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL

COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL



. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)

31 MN202021010121630 = KHUNDONGBAM BOYNAO SINGH /KH SHANTIKUMAR XXXXXX9301 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
SINGH

32 MN202021010225003 | HIJAM BABINA DEVI /H IBOCHOU SINGH XXXXXX1338 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

33 MN202021010527684 = PRIYA LAISHRAM /LAISHRAM BASANTA XXXXXX7787 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

34 MN202021010661921 = LAISHRAM LANCHENBA SINGH /L MADHUSUDON SINGH XXXXXX2624 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

35 MN202021011171570 | KHUNDRAKPAM ROSHIBINA DEVI /KHUNDRAKPAM TOMBI | XXXXXX2028 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
SINGH

36 MN202021011934910 = NAOREM LINTHOINGAMBI DEVI /NAOREM XXXXXX7656 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
NABAKESHOWR SINGH SCIENCE ]

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2



