NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
#					
1	MN202021002123549	KHUNDRAKPAM JOHNY SINGH /Kh Surchandra Singh	XXXXXX1316	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
2	MN202021002153234	THOKCHOM JOHNY SINGH /Th Tomba Singh	XXXXXX1962	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
3	MN202021002416441	SAIKHOM ROMIO MANGANG /S Rajen Singh	XXXXXX5487	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
4	MN202021002972196	KHUNDRAKPAM SOBHACHANDRA SINGH /KH AMUJAO SINGH	XXXXXX1186	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
5	MN202021003328036	THOKCHOM KIRANMALA DEVI /Th Somen Singh	XXXXXX2441	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
6	MN202021004276929	BHATTACHARYAMAYUM RAKESH SHARMA /BH DILIPKUMAR SINGH	XXXXXX5986	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
7	MN202021004394751	ROSHANKUMAR YUMNAM /Yumnam Meghachandra	XXXXXX6387	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
8	MN202021004669442	SURAJ KHUNDRAKPAM /Kh Raghumani Singh	XXXXXX2148	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
9	MN202021005253836	LAISHRAM ABISHEK SINGH /L HEMANTA SINGH	XXXXXX3152	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
10	MN202021005822301	NIMREI KEISHING /ROBIN KEISHING	XXXXXX5656	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
11	MN202021006128524	LAISHRAM BUNGO KHUMAN /LAISHRAM KULLA MEITEI	XXXXXX1962	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
12	MN202021006703291	LOUREMBAM KISHUN SINGH /Lourembam Rajen Singh	XXXXXX8392	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
13	MN202021007025895	NINGTHOUJAM MAIKEL SINGH /N AJIT SINGH	XXXXXX7910	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
14	MN202021007220712	MANGANGTHOI NINGTHOUJAM /N JUGOLCHANDRA SINGH	XXXXXX3364	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
15	MN202021007243683	KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH /KH IBOMCHA SINGH	XXXXXX7469	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
16	MN202021007391785	LAISHRAM JONICHAND KHUMAN /Laishram Itocha Khuman	XXXXXX3044	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
17	MN202021007537572	THOKCHOM KISHAN SINGH /THOKCHOM HERAMANI SINGH	XXXXXX4804	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
18	MN202021007624454	SOMORJIT LAISHRAM /LAISHRAM KUMAR SINGH	XXXXXX6174	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
19	MN202021007767854	NINGTHOUJAM REBIKA DEVI /N PREMCHANDRA SINGH	XXXXXX3241	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
20	MN202021007983277	NINGTHOUJAM RAJANIKANTA SINGH /NINGTHOUJAM MANITOMBI SINGH	XXXXXX8364	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
21	MN202021008082395	MOIRANGTHEM SANATHOI SINGH /M TOMBA SINGH	XXXXXX7987	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
22	MN202021008217247	KHUNDRAKPAM RAJESH SINGH /KH RAJEN SINGH	XXXXXX0147	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
23	MN202021008659599	THOKCHOM THOIBICHA DEVI /TH IBOCHAOBA SINGH	XXXXXX8053	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
24	MN202021008660992	LAISHRAM ROJITA DEVI /L KUNJA SINGH	XXXXXX7969	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
25	MN202021008959264	MOIRANGTHEM PREMKUMAR SINGH /M Ibomcha Singh	XXXXXX1747	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
26	MN202021009203565	SAPAM ICHANTHOI DEVI /S SAMUNGOU SINGH	XXXXXX4792	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
27	MN202021009242254	LAISHRAM SUSMA DEVI /LAISHRAM SHARAT SINGH	XXXXXX3950	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
28	MN202021009490961	LAISHRAM RANESHKUMAR KHUMAN /Laishram Doren Singh	XXXXXX2520	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO- CHEMISTRY)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
29	MN202021009502590	LAISHRAM PREMI DEVI /L SHYAM SINGH	XXXXXX5961	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
30	MN202021009681794	NINGOMBAM HITTALER SINGH /N BINOY SINGH	XXXXXX2511	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
					COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
31	MN202021010121630	KHUNDONGBAM BOYNAO SINGH /KH SHANTIKUMAR SINGH	XXXXXX9301	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
32	MN202021010225003	HIJAM BABINA DEVI /H IBOCHOU SINGH	XXXXXX1338	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
33	MN202021010527684	PRIYA LAISHRAM /LAISHRAM BASANTA	XXXXXX7787	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
34	MN202021010661921	LAISHRAM LANCHENBA SINGH /L MADHUSUDON SINGH	XXXXXX2624	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
35	MN202021011171570	KHUNDRAKPAM ROSHIBINA DEVI /KHUNDRAKPAM TOMBI SINGH	XXXXXX2028	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
36	MN202021011934910	NAOREM LINTHOINGAMBI DEVI /NAOREM NABAKESHOWR SINGH	XXXXXX7656	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2